
CWA Local 3905 Stewards

Name Email Phone
DIRECTV Jonathan Pagan jpagan@cwa3905.org 256-288-8144

Michelle Evans mevans@cwa3905.org 719-310-8512
Crystal Hart chart@cwa3905.org 256-655-1827
Melissa Bell secretary@cwa3905.org 561-929-3550
Bryant Stone vp@cwa3905.org 256-426-5196
Jada Bell jbell@cwa3905.org 561-706-2445

Mobility/DTV Tonya Jones rep@cwa3905.org 256-335-0823
Collections Tequila Nelson tnelson@cwa3905.org 205-317-2622
Wiretech Mark Baim mbaim@cwa3905.org 256-288-4069

Michael Lindner mlindner@cwa3905.org 256-520-0804
Michael Summer michaelsummers33@gmail.com 256-631-2271
Josh Canterberry jcanterberry@cwa3905.org 661-496-2131

BST/BSW/Util Ops Jerome Roberts jroberts@cwa3905.org 205-542-9122
Justin McDonald jmcdonald@cwa3905.org 931-244-4100

Arsenal Cheryl Fletcher cfletcher@cwa3905.org 256-544-9490
cheryl.s.fletcher@nasa.gov


